



Customer Name: Woodys Bar-B-
Que
Email: woodyque2@sbcglobal.net
Contact: 3106724200

INVOICE NO	DATE	DUE DATE	PAYMENT STATUS	TOTAL AMOUNT
202865	07 07 2026	07 07 2026	Not Completed	\$3,378.04

BILLING ADDRESS	SHIPPING ADDRESS
Pincode :90301	475 S Market St Inglewood,Woodys Bar-B-Que
Country :USA	Inglewood,CA,90301
State :	
City : LA	

Sr.no	Item Code	Description	Quantity	Rate	Amount
1	POTATO SALAD FRESH 3 PACK 8 LBS EACH IN CASE COUNTRY FRESH	POTATO SALAD FRESH 3 PACK 8 LBS EACH IN CASE COUNTRY FRESH	15	\$51.93	\$778.95
2	OLD FASHION BAKED BEANS 6/ 6LBS IN A CASE - CHEF'S QUALITY	OLD FASHION BAKED BEANS 6/ 6LBS IN A CASE - CHEF'S QUALITY	12	\$42.13	\$505.56
3	TOMATO KETCHUP 6/10# CAN IN A CASE - HUNTS	TOMATO KETCHUP 6/10# CAN IN A CASE - HUNTS.....401	8	\$47.80	\$382.40
4	PD COLLARD GREENS CUT 4/2.5 LBS IN A CASE	PD COLLARD GREENS CUT 4/2.5 LBS IN A CASE	6	\$35.07	\$210.42
5	WILDFLOWER HONEY 6/5 LBS CASE - CHEFS QUALITY	WILDFLOWER HONEY 6/5 LBS CASE - CHEFS QUALITY	6	\$59.25	\$355.50
6	PURIFIED WATER 40/0.5 L PLASTIC BOTTLES - NESTLE PURE LIFE - PRICE INCLUDE CRV	PURIFIED WATER 40/0.5 L PLASTIC BOTTLES - NESTLE PURE LIFE - PRICE INCLUDE CRV	6	\$8.76	\$52.56
7	TOMATO PUREE 6/10LBS IN A CASE - CHEF'S QUALITY	TOMATO PUREE 6/10LBS IN A CASE - CHEF'S QUALITY	6	\$37.39	\$224.34
8	WET NAPKINS MOIST TOWELETTES 5X7 SUNSET BRAND	WET NAPKINS MOIST TOWELETTES 5X7 SUNSET BRAND	4	\$23.10	\$92.40

	FRENCH SANDWICH ROLLS 5 OZ 12	FRENCH SANDWICH ROLLS 5 OZ 12			
9	COUNT BAG - FRANCISCO INTERNATIONAL	COUNT BAG - FRANCISCO INTERNATIONAL	3	\$6.93	\$20.79
10	TIKI PUNCH 12 OZ CANS 2/12 PACK - SHASTA (PRICE INCLUDE CRV)	TIKI PUNCH 12 OZ CANS 2/12 PACK - SHASTA (PRICE INCLUDE CRV)	3	\$14.07	\$42.21
11	MACARONI SALAD FRESH 3/8 LB CASE - COUNTRY FRESH	MACARONI SALAD FRESH 3/8 LB CASE - COUNTRY FRESH	3	\$47.35	\$142.05
12	FOUR MONKS 4/1 GAL RED WINE VINEGAR 5% 4 IN A CASE	FOUR MONKS 4/1 GAL RED WINE VINEGAR	2	\$37.74	\$75.48
13	LEMON JUICE 12/32Z - CHEF QUALITY	LEMON JUICE	2	\$35.18	\$70.36
14	COLA 12 OZ CANS 2/12 PACK - SHASTA (PRICE INCLUDE CRV)	COLA 12 OZ CANS 2/12 PACK - SHASTA (PRICE INCLUDE CRV)	2	\$14.07	\$28.14
15	PASTA ELBOWS LARGE 4 BAG 5 LB IN CASE CHEFS QUALITY	PASTA ELBOWS LARGE 4 BAG 5 LB IN CASE CHEFS QUALITY	2	\$21.96	\$43.92
16	FRUIT PEACH YELLOW SLICED IN LIGHT SYRUP 6/10 LBS - SUNRISE	FRUIT PEACH YELLOW SLICED IN LIGHT SYRUP 6/10 LBS - SUNRISE	2	\$45.00	\$90.00
17	UNIT PIE CRUST MIX 5 LBS - KRUSTEAZ	UNIT PIE CRUST MIX 5 LBS -KRUSTEAZ	2	\$18.03	\$36.06
18	UNIT KENS DRESSING COLESLAW 1 GAL MAGIC BLEND	UNIT KENS DRESSING COLESLAW 1 GAL MAGIC BLEND	1	\$25.33	\$25.33
19	GRANULATED SUGAR 25 LBS BAG - C&H	GRANULATED SUGAR 25 LBS BAG - CH	1	\$23.30	\$23.30
20	CORNBREAD MIX HOMESTYLE 6/5 LB IN CASE - KRUSTEAZ	CORNBREAD MIX HOMESTYLE 6/5 LB IN CASE - KRUSTEAZ	1	\$57.90	\$57.90
21	GRANULATED PLAIN SALT 25 LBS BAG - DIAMOND CRYSTAL	GRANULATED PLAIN SALT 25 LBS BAG - DIAMOND CRYSTAL	1	\$9.45	\$9.45
22	UNIT PD CABBAGE GREEN FRESH 3 CT BAG - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	UNIT PD CABBAGE GREEN FRESH 3 CT BAG - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE.....6908	1	\$5.00	\$5.00
23	GOLD C BROWN SUGAR #25 - 25# LT BROWN C & H GOLDEN C	GOLD C BROWN SUGAR.....1206	1	\$30.84	\$30.84
24	UNIT IMITATION VANILLA FLAVOR 1 GALLON - FELBRO	UNIT IMITATION VANILLA FLAVOR 1 GALLON - FELBRO 1107	1	\$21.32	\$21.32
25	UNIT CHICKEN BASE FLAVOR BOUILLON KNORR (CALDO CON	UNIT CHICKEN BASE FLAVOR BOUILLON KNORR (CALDO CON SABOR DE	1	\$28.76	\$28.76

SABOR DE POLLO) 7.9 LBS

POLLO) 7.9 LBS

Sub Total	\$3,353.04
Discount(brfood30)	\$0.00
Shipping Charges	\$25.00
Total Amount	\$3,378.04

TERMS	S.O.NO	REP	Sign	Cash	Check
Net 15	6797	Frn3	-----	-----	-----

